Position

Director Of Finance

Consumer Services Supervisor

Consumer Services Supervisor

Accounting Specialist

Manager Of Accounting

Senior Consumer Service Assistant

Consumer Services Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages
$163,093

$98,196

$84,133

$77,837

$71,264

$68,901

$60,771



