	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Finance		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$163,093
2.	Consumer Services Supervisor		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$98,196
3.	Consumer Services Supervisor		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$84,133
4.	Accounting Specialist		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$77,837
5.	Manager Of Accounting		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$71,264
6.	Senior Consumer Service Assistant		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$68,901
7.	Consumer Services Assistant		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$60,771